namn Serie 1
Jorgen Gustafsson
Rickard Eriksson
Peter Neretnieks
Johan Gustavsson
Torbjérn Lindstrém
Nicklas Gardh
Niklas Osterberg
Stefan Eklund

Karl Soukup
Martin Hjerne
Oskar Andersson
Kaj Gerdelius
Daniel Andersson
Peter Ostergren

48
44
47
43
42
44
39
44
37
30
41
34
39
29

Serie 2

46
45
45
46
44
42
49
41
40
45
43
40
39
31

Bladl
Serie 3

Sida 1

47
47
46
49
45
45
41
42
42
40
41
40
37
30

Serie 4

49
47
46
43
47
44
46
41
44
43
33
39
43
33

Serie 5

48
46
45
45
45
42
46
46
43
39
40
46
38
43

Serie 6

50
45
45
47
44
46
42
45
42
41
39
38
39
42



total

288
274
274
273
267
263
263
259
248
238
237
237
235
208

Bladl

Sida 2



